
WARNING Read all instructions before use. This product can cause injury, including but not limited to burns, cuts, eye injuries, or amputation 
if the cord is misused or damaged. Recoil may cause injuries, especially when reconnecting. When unplugging, hold the cable end to maintain 
control. Avoid wrapping the cord around any appendage or body part. Wear long pants and protective gear to minimize the risk of burns or cuts 
from the retractable cord. The retractable cord is intended for use by responsible adults only. Keep out of reach of children. Do not allow 
anyone to touch or come into contact with the reel while in use. Stop using the retractable cable if it shows any signs of wear, damage, or does 
not function properly. Do not place hands, feet, head, or any ther body part near the housing while the cord is extended. Please heed these 
warnings and exercise caution when using the retractable cable.

Efficient cable management solution for professional environments.
The Stage Ninja FIB-100-SST is engineered for optimal fiber optic cable management, featuring 100 ft. (30.48 m) of 
high-flex tactical single mode fiber optic cable with LC connectors, suitable for various professional applications.

Key Features
High-Speed Performance Achieves blazing 10G speeds for reliable data transmission.
100 ft. Retractable Cable (15.24 m) Includes a static length of 3 ft. (0.91 m) for easy connection.
Locking and Releasing Design Ideal for laboratories, medical environments, and outdoor applications, with 
customizable spring drives.
Durable Housing Compact reel made from 304 stainless steel and anodized aluminum, featuring liquid-tight gaskets.
Custom options available to meet specific requirements. Call 317-829-1507 to learn more. Made in the USA.

FIB-100-CTST
100-ft. stainless steel single mode fiber optic

retractable cable reel (constant tension)

Cable Type  Tactical single-mode fiber optic cable with LC connectors
Retractable Length 100 ft. (15.24 m)
Static Length  3 ft. (0.91 m)
Reel Dimensions 13.9 in. x 12.15 in. x 9.965 in. (353 mm x 308.6 mm x 253.1 mm)
Durability  Designed with liquid-tight gaskets and cord grips
Mounting Base Features various common mounting patterns
Warranty  2-year limited warranty

STAINLESS SERIES

Reel Chassis:
AHS-US-12DSS
– Industrial Grade
– Electropolished 304 Stainless Steel and Anodized Aluminum
– Slip Ring Mounting Platform for high cycle rating slip ring
– Withstands wet and harsh conditions
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Built-in Mounting Bracket 
with multiple common hole/slot 
configurations, detail pg. 2

 
Removable/Repositionable Ball Stop – 
To reposition loosen, slide then tighten 2 screws 
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Built-in Mounting Bracket
 Base Detail

Easy to Adjust Cable Guide Arm – 
remove bolt and washer, adjust position 
then reinstall bolt and washer
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